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Opis produktu

waga: 1.3

ID: #51421

EAN: 5900025514214
szerokosé: 1.4

#51421

Cena

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Dane aktualne na dzien: 31-01-2026 00:19

Link do produktu: https://lasse.pl/51421-p-20462.html

916,50 zt

51421

51421
5900025514214

n/a

uwagi: Bardzo modne kolczyki kétka z doczepionym,petnym koéteczkiem.

Srednica: 13.1
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